DPAC

Diabetes Partners in Action Coalition

Agenda

DPAC Full Membership Meeting

Provilng Stteids LendershpnDisets Supprt May 5, 2016, 9:00a.m.-3:00 p.m., Registration begins at 8:30

New Member Orientation begins at 8:00
Kellogg Center, E. Lansing, Ml

Meeting Objectives:

e Describe needs, challenges, and resources for PWD1 as they transition from pediatric to adult diabetes

care.

e Demonstrate Tai Chi and mindful meditation as complimentary therapies for persons with diabetes.

e Experience networking opportunities around critical diabetes topics.

e Discuss how a diabetes prevention project forms collaborative partnerships with physicians, health
systems, employers and the community.

Agenda:
8:00
8:30

9:00

9:30

10:30
10:45

11:15

12:00

1:00

2:00
2:10

3:10

New Member Orientation
Networking Registration

Welcome, Announcements and Updates — Paul Dake, MD and Kim Harrold, DPAC Co-Chairs
with Dawn Crane and Tamah Gustafson

Transitioning from Pediatric to Adult Diabetes Care - Nancy Lysdahl, RN, BSN, CDE, Helen
DeVos Children’s Hospital, Grand Rapids

Break
Structured Networking

Tai Chi and Mindful Meditation for Diabetes - Fred Goff, Tai-Chi/QiGong Instructor, Henry
Ford Allegiance Health, Jackson County Medical Care Facility

Lunch

MiHIA Diabetes Prevention Project: Building Partnerships with Physicians, Health Systems,
Employers and the Community - Beth Roszatycki, MBA, Chief Executive Officer, MiHIA
(Michigan Health Improvement Alliance, Inc.) and Peggy Sczepanski, Dow Chemical Company
Break

Structured Networking

Adjourn



