

DPAC Full Membership Meeting May 5, 2016, 9:00a.m.-3:00 p.m., Registration begins at 8:30 New Member Orientation begins at 8:00 Kellogg Center, E. Lansing, MI

Meeting Objectives:

- Describe needs, challenges, and resources for PWD1 as they transition from pediatric to adult diabetes care.
- Demonstrate Tai Chi and mindful meditation as complimentary therapies for persons with diabetes.
- Experience networking opportunities around critical diabetes topics.
- Discuss how a diabetes prevention project forms collaborative partnerships with physicians, health systems, employers and the community.

Agenda:

8:00	New Member Orientation
8:30	Networking Registration
9:00	Welcome, Announcements and Updates – Paul Dake, MD and Kim Harrold, DPAC Co-Chairs with Dawn Crane and Tamah Gustafson
9:30	<i>Transitioning from Pediatric to Adult Diabetes Care</i> - Nancy Lysdahl, RN, BSN, CDE, Helen DeVos Children's Hospital, Grand Rapids
10:30	Break
10:45	Structured Networking
11:15	<i>Tai Chi and Mindful Meditation for Diabetes</i> - Fred Goff, Tai-Chi/QiGong Instructor, Henry Ford Allegiance Health, Jackson County Medical Care Facility
12:00	Lunch
1:00	MiHIA Diabetes Prevention Project: Building Partnerships with Physicians, Health Systems, Employers and the Community - Beth Roszatycki, MBA, Chief Executive Officer, MiHIA (Michigan Health Improvement Alliance, Inc.) and Peggy Sczepanski, Dow Chemical Company
2:00	Break
2:10	Structured Networking
3:10	Adjourn